
Information

Description:ZMY/131113016000-
ALTERNATOR28V/55A/20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034515

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 02.11.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.11.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 08.10.2020 08:59:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1.Please find the attachment for the drawings, other terms & conditions

2.Our Approximate annual requirement would be 250-300nos

3.Any quotations from other than BEML Approved Vendor List will be considered for ordering based on capability
confirmation from BEML quality team, firm/s price/s, terms & conditions. Notice Inviting Tender conditions (refer
attachment) will be applicable for this tender. Vendor/s should submit quotation accordingly.

4.In order to obtain CQA approval, tests to be conducted as per drawing as well as TPP standards.
Attachments:

131113016000-Alternator-55Amps-Tender-Drawing

ATP-55A-Alternator

NOTICE INVITING TENDER CONDITIONS_4

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 131113016000 ALTERNATOR 28V / 55A 23.12.2020 00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:ZMY/131113016000-
ALTERNATOR28V/55A/20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034515

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


